
SOUTH CAROLINA TREASURERS 
 

County Name Address City, Zip Code Phone Fax Email 
 

Abbeville Betty Cowan 901 W. Greenwood 
St., Ste. 1300 

Abbeville, 29620 864-366-5312 x218 864-366-8104 bcowan@abbevillecountysc.com 

Aiken Jason Goings PO Box 636 Aiken, 29802 803-642-2055 803-642-2097 jgoings@aikencountysc.gov 
Allendale Alice Kirkland PO Box 511 Allendale, 29810 803-584-8142 803-584-6053 akirkland@allendalecounty.gov 
Anderson Jason Phillips PO Box 8002 Anderson, 29622 864-260-6342 864-260-4319 jphillips@andersoncountysc.org 
Bamberg Alice P. Johnson PO Box 240 Bamberg, 29003 803-245-3003 803-245-3198 Bam_treas@yahoo.com 
Barnwell Sandy Cochran 57 Wall St., Rm. 

123 
Barnwell, 29812 803-541-1050 803-541-1064 scochran@barnwellsc.com 

Beaufort Maria Walls PO Box 487 Beaufort, 29901 843-255-2591 843-255-9489 mwalls@bcgov.net 
Berkeley Carolyn M. Umphlett PO Box 6122 Moncks Corner, 

29461 
843-719-4097 843-719-4054 cumphlett@berkeleycountysc.gov 

Calhoun Rebecca Furtick 102 Courthouse 
Annex Ste. 102 

St Matthews, 29135 803-874-3519 803-874-1034 bfurtick@calhouncounty.sc.gov 

Charleston Mary Tinkler PO Box 878 Charleston, 29402 843-958-4365 843-958-4370 mtinkler@charlestoncounty.org 
Cherokee Shelia Carpenter PO Box 1267 Gaffney, 29342 864-487-2547 864-487-2548 Shelia.carpenter@cherokeecountysc.com 
Chester Thomas E. Darby PO Box 686 Chester, 29706 803-385-2608 803-581-5973 tdarby@chestercounty.org 
Chesterfield Fred Harris PO Box 750 Chesterfield, 29709 843-623-2563 843-623-6352 cctreasurer@shtc.net 
Clarendon Matt Evans 411 Sunset Drive Manning, 29102 803-435-8307 803-435-0674 clarendontreasurer@clarendoncountygov.org 
Colleton Becky Hill PO Box 8 Walterboro, 29488 843-549-2233 843-549-5169 bhill@colletoncounty.org 
Darlington Jeff Robinson 1 Public Sq., Rm. 

203 
Darlington, 29532 843-398-4160 843-398-4161 jrobinson@darcosc.com 

Dillon Jamie Estes PO Box 552 Dillon, 29536 843-774-1416 843-841-3729 dctreasurer@aol.com 
Dorchester Cindy Chitty 201 Johnston St. St George, 29477 843-563-0165 843-563-0131 cchitty@dorchestercounty.net 
Edgefield Arlene Traxler PO Box 22 Edgefield, 29824 803-637-4069 803-637-4126 atraxler@edgefieldcounty.sc.gov 
Fairfield Norma W. Branham PO Box 7 Winnsboro, 29180 803-712-6517 803-635-2767 nbranham@fairfieldsc.com 
Florence Laurie Carpenter 180 N Irby St., 

MSC-Z 
Florence, 29501 843-665-3041 843-665-3069 lcarpenter@florenceco.org 

Georgetown Miriam Mace PO Drawer 421270 Georgetown, 29442 843-545-3108 843-545-3295 mmace@georgetowncountysc.org 
 

Greenville Jill Kintigh 301 University 
Ridge Ste. 600 

Greenville, 29601 864-467-7210 864-467-7077 jkintigh@greenvillecounty.org 

Greenwood Steffanie Dorn 600 Monument St., 
Ste. 106 

Greenwood, 29646 864-942-8762 864-942-8635 sdorn@greenwoodsc.gov 

Hampton Jennifer Youmans PO Box 87 Hampton, 29924 803-914-2121 803-914-2123 jyoumans@hamptoncountysc.org 
 



Horry Angie Jones PO Box 1237 Conway, 29528 843-915-8677 843-915-6470 Jonesa@horrycounty.org 
Jasper Verna Garvin PO Box 722 Ridgeland, 29936 843-717-3601 843-726-7795 vgarvin@jaspercountysc.gov 
Kershaw Jill Catoe PO Box 622 Camden, 29020 803-425-1500 x5311 803-425-6795 Jill.catoe@kershaw.sc.gov 
Lancaster Carrie W. Helms PO Box 729 Lancaster, 29721 803-416-9383 803-286-8749 carriehelms@lancastercountysc.net 
Laurens Cindy Burke PO Box 1049 Laurens, 29360 864-984-7975 864-984-3922 cburke@co.laurens.sc.us 
Lee Lisa Baker PO Box 428 Bishopville, 29010 803-484-5341 x327 803-484-6512 lbakerl@leecountysc.org 
Lexington Jim Eckstrom 212 S Lake Dr., Ste. 

101 
Lexington, 29072 803-785-8277 803-785-0023 jeckstrom@lex-co.com 

Marion Alta Dubose PO Box 275 Marion, 29571 843-423-8230 843-423-8392 adubose@marionsc.org 
Marlboro Delorice Barrington PO Box 505 Bennettsville, 29512 843-479-5604 843-454-9462 mctreasurer@bellsouth.net 
McCormick Mary Shirley 133 S Mine St., Rm. 

104 
McCormick, 29835 864-852-2332 864-852-0071 mhg_treas@wctel.net 

Newberry Karen Lindler-Smith PO Box 206 Newberry, 29108 803-321-2130 803-321-2131 klsmith@newberrycounty.net 
Oconee Gregg Nowell PO Box 429 Walhalla, 29691 864-638-4162 864-718-1013 gnowell@oconeesc.com 
Orangeburg Matt Stokes PO Drawer 9000 Orangeburg, 29116 803-533-6153 803-535-2345 treasurer@orangeburgcounty.org 
Pickens Dale Looper 222 McDaniel Ave. 

B-6 
Pickens, 29671 864-898-5883 864-898-5924 dalel@co.pickens.sc.us 

Richland David Adams PO Box 11947 Columbia, 29211 803-576-2276 803-576-2277 adamsd@rcgov.us 
Saluda Tiffany Shaw 100 E Church St., 

Ste. 5 
Saluda, 29138 864-445-4500 864-445-2532 saluda.treasurer@saludacounty.sc.gov 

Spartanburg Oren Brady III PO Drawer 5807 Spartanburg, 29304 864-596-2603 864-596-2992 obrady@spartanburgcounty.org 
Sumter Carolina Richardson 13 East Canal St. Sumter, 29150 803-436-2211 803-436-2469 crichardson@sumtercountysc.org 
Union Debbie Robertson PO Box 163 Union, 29379 864-429-1606 864-429-1608 drobertson@countyofunion.com 
Williamsburg Kimber W. Cooper PO Box 150 Kingstree, 29556 843-355-9321 x5901 843-355-1582 wmsbrgtreas@ftc-i.net 
York Kevin Madden PO Box 116 York, 29745 803-684-8528 803-818-5166 kevin.madden@yorkcountygov.com 

 

  


